TF-GENE-1270-B10 2006/9/1
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO. UL NO.
1653925216
(TF)Compact Flash
Header.25*2P.90D.SMD.1.27mm
pitch.for TypeII.SPEED
TECH.N016@0140-004
SPEED TECH N016@0140-004 E192672,
1653005202
(TF)PIN
HEADER.5*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.SM
D.W/CAP.Astron.27-24041-205-1G-
TB1-R
Astron 27-24041-205-
1G-TB1-R E52579(M) UL94V-0,
1653207201
(TF)BOX
HEADER.7*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.W/
Cap SMD.凱迅.1147-000-14MP
CATCH 1147-000-14MP E132701 UL94V-0 ,
1653206204
(TF)BOX
HEADER.6*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.W/
Cap SMD.Astron.26-4304-206-1G-
TB1-R
Astron 26-4304-206-1G-
TB1-R E52579,
1653204203
(TF)BOX
HEADER.4*2P.180D.(M).2.00mm.W/
Cap.SMD.Astron.26-4304-204-1G-
TB1-R
Astron 26-4304-204-1G-
TB1-R E52579(M) UL94V-0,
1653222208
(TF)BOX
HEADER.22*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.W/
Cap SMD.凱迅.1147-000-44MP
CATCH 1147-000-44MP E132701 UL94V-0 ,
1653205201
(TF)BOX
HEADER.5*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.W/
Cap SMD.凱迅.1147-000-10MP
CATCH 1147-000-10MP E132701 UL94V-0 ,
1654040001
(TF)Board-Wire
Connector.40P.180D(M).SMD.Pitch=1
.25mm.W/Reinforcem.SPEED
TECN.W01@103-403M
SPEED TECN W01@103-403M E192672,
1654912303
(TF)SDIO
Connector.90D.(F).SMD.Astron.54-
2108-9-R
Astron 54-2108-9-R E118289,
1752001600
(TF)FUSE.SMD.6V.1.1A.1206.Littlef
use.1206L110WRT
Littlefuse 1206L110WRT E183209 ,
121110100J
(TF)INDUCTOR.10uH.(28mohm,5A).
20%.10.5*9.3mm.SMD.TRIO.EA-
100M21C01
TRIO EA-100M21C01 E201757
1211102265
(TF)INDUCTOR.2.2uH.(42mohm,3.3
8A).20%.4.5*4.0mm.SMD.TRIO.EA-
22AM05C02
TRIO EA-22AM05C02 E85640,E201757
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO. UL NO.
1653900034
(TF)Compact Flash
Header.1.27mm.Ejector for Type
II.SPEED TECH.N003@0011-100
SPEED TECN N003@0011-100 E192672,2352699(E),
1653004100
(TF)PIN
HEADER.4*1P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DI
P
JVE
21B12564-
XXS10B-01G-
6/3 series
E107536 UL94V-0,
1653007101
(TF)PIN
HEADER.7*1P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP
JVE
21B12050-
XXS10B-01G-
4/2.8 series
E107536 UL94V-0,
1655902030
(TF)WAFER
BOX.2P.180D.(M).1.25mm.凱
迅.1201-700-02S
CATCH 1201-700-02S E119177 (M)  UL94V-0,
1653005100
(TF)PIN
HEADER.5*1P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DI
P
JVE
21B12564-
XXS10B-01G-
6/3 series
E107536 UL94V-0,
1655003023
(TF)WAFER
BOX.3P.180D.(M).2.5mm.W/LOCK.
DIP.何迪.2503-WS-3
HO-BASE 2503-WS-3 E107536(M) UL94V-0,
1655005021
(TF)WAFER
BOX.5P.180D.(M).2.5mm.W/LOCK.
DIP.何迪.2503-WS-5
HO-BASE 2503-WS-5 E53898 UL94V-0,E44716
UL94V-2,
1652602900
(TF)BLOCK.2P.Pitch 6.35mm.DIP.厚
達.HD-611-2P
HOW DER HD-611-2P E112196 94V-0,
1652512207
(TF)PHONE JACK.12P.90D(F).RJ45
W/Transformer & LED.SPEED
TECH.P26@P04-1DC7
SPEED TECH P26@P04-1DC7 E47960 UL94V-0,
1654804301
(TF)USB
CONNECTOR.4P.90D(F).Type B.康
祐.UJN1221-F0-01
CONTeK UJN1221-F0-01 E130155(M) UL94V-0,
1654409103
(TF)D-SUB
CONNECTOR.9P.90D.(M).5.00mm.(
MINI SIZE) for RS-232 DIP.何
迪.DRD-9P
HO-BASE DRD-9P E95981,
'1654415305
(TF)D-SUB
Connector.15P.90D(F)DIP.Slim
Type.Blue.Astron.HDLH-B15-
CFHN1T-1-R
Astron HDLH-B15-
CFHN1T-1-R E103155(M) UL94V-0,
1653003101
(TF)PIN
HEADER.3*1P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP
JVE
21B12050-
XXS10B-01G-
4/2.8 series
E107536 UL94V-0,
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO. UL NO.
1655002020
(TF)WAFER
BOX.2P.180D.(M).2.5mm.W/LOCK
DIP.何迪.2503-WS-2
HO-BASE 2503-WS-2 E53898 UL94V-0,E44716
UL94V-2,
1654808201
(TF)USB CONNECTOR DUAL
PORT.8P.90D(M).Techbest.KS-002-
AB-L
Techbest KS-002-AB-L E107536(M) UL94V-0,
1653300101 (TF)MINI JUMPER.(RED) JVE 27S1002-
OPS60B-01G
E107536(M) UL94V-
0,E59481,
1653300102 (TF)MINI JUMPER.2.0mm.(BLACK) HO-BASE MJ-2.0B E59481 UL94V-0,
1653003100
(TF)PIN
HEADER.3*1P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DI
P
JVE 27-01031XX-1G
Series E107536 UL94V-0,
175011901C
(TF)BATTERY.3V.MAXELL.CR203
2M1S8-LF
MAXELL CR2032M1S8-
LF MH12568(N),E255532,
1998666626
(TF)Thermal Pad.15*15*1.0mm.PFM-
532I.兌軒.PAD 15*15*1T
兌軒 PAD 15*15*1T E153203,
1701100207
(TF)Flat Cable.9P DB-SUB Male.10P
2.00mm Pitch Housing.20cm.For
PCM-5335(有凸點)
CATCH 1701100207
UL2651 VW-1,E107536(M)
UL94V-0,E72332,
1709100201
(TF)Usb
Cable.20cm2.0mm.W/Bracket
CATCH 1709100201
E101344 VW-1,E107536(M)
UL94V-
0,E209436,E107536(M)
UL94V-0 ,
1700140510
(TF)CABLE.4P/2.54 HOUSING RCA
JACK*3.14P/2.0 HOUSING.51cm.for
AUDIO I/O
CATCH 1700140510
E77981,E41396(S),E107536(
M) UL94V-0,E144392
UL94V-0,E107536(M)
UL94V-0,
1701440180
(TF)FLAT CABLE.44P to
44P.18cm.GRAY
CATCH 1701440180
E169615,E215529,E97252(S)
,E186230,E162747,
9657666600 (TF)Accessory.for All Series Jumper CATCH 9657666600 E107536(M) 94V-0,